

Consolidated Income Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2006

	Note	Year ended 31/12/2006 HK\$'000	9 months ended 31/12/2005 HK\$'000
Continuing operations			
Turnover	3	72,873	63,949
Direct costs		(51,290)	(49,236)
		21,583	14,713
Other revenue	4	2,260	904
Other net income	4	438	115
Selling and distribution costs		(3,312)	(2,650)
General and administrative expenses		(35,169)	(22,508)
Loss from operations		(14,200)	(9,426)
Finance costs	6	(6,528)	(179)
Share of results of associates	7	95,465	86,314
Profit before taxation		74,737	76,709
Taxation	8(a)	—	—
Profit after taxation from continuing operations		74,737	76,709
Discontinued operations			
Loss from discontinued operations	9	(17,437)	(40,524)
Profit for the year/period	10	57,300	36,185
Attributable to:			
— Equity holders of the Company	14, 33(a)	57,246	38,399
— Minority interests	33(a)	54	(2,214)
Profit for the year/period	33(a)	57,300	36,185
Earnings per share (HK cents per share)			
Basic			
For continuing and discontinued operations	15(a)	2.09	1.78
For continuing operations	15(b)	2.73	3.55
Diluted			
For continuing and discontinued operations	15(a)	1.93	N/A
For continuing operations	15(b)	2.48	N/A

The notes on pages 38 to 108 form an integral part of these financial statements.